
Time No  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME BS Rider  Horse_Name BS Horse BS Owner Day Ticket  OPEN?

10:15 1 Clear Round 85cm Daniel yeoman Caseys cruise

10:17 2 Clear Round 85cm Jeanne Kennedy Podge

10:19 3 Clear Round 85cm Paige Broadbent Fang

10:21 4 Clear Round 85cm Sally kingsley Air Socks

10:23 5 Clear Round 85cm Beth Stephenson Dexter

10:25 6 Clear Round 85cm Claire Eyre Howe Hill Finlay

10:27 1 Clear Round 85cm Daniel yeoman Caseys cruise

10:29 7 Clear Round 85cm KEVIN JONES JENS S

10:31 8 Clear Round 85cm Polly Locke Braidlaw Legacy

10:33 9 Clear Round 85cm Shiona MacDougall Standwood

10:35

11:00 10 British Novice/90 Open Holly gair 112363 Bowes milkyway 351563 101671 Open

11:02 6 British Novice/90 Open Claire Eyre AMDVW Howe Hill Finlay AWDVW AWDVW AWDVW

11:05 11 British Novice/90 Open Darren Smith 89592 Finchley parks boy 435175 134958

11:07 12 British Novice/90 Open Sally kingsley 51953 FEire Quality 432399 â€œ

11:10 1 British Novice/90 Open Daniel yeoman 148016 Caseys cruise 431628 148016

11:12 7 British Novice/90 Open KEVIN JONES 106193 JENS S 427107 106193

11:15 8 British Novice/90 Open Polly Locke 151361 Braidlaw Legacy 432227 151359

11:17 9 British Novice/90 Open Shiona MacDougall 139071 Standwood 434477 139071 -

11:20 13 British Novice/90 Open Angela Moran 159915 Cloney Temple 421516 159915 Open

11:22 14 British Novice/90 Open Karen Gaines 16703 Circus Maximus 432261 16703

11:25 15 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 na

11:27 16 British Novice/90 Open Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 387767 172607

11:30 17 British Novice/90 Open Karl Fuller 13823 Jalocia Star 434774 13823

11:32 18 British Novice/90 Open Devon dutton 147975 Tgf lyla 417126 147075 Open

11:35 19 British Novice/90 Open Nina Saunders 155227 Belrich Chikkadee 413628 155227 Open

11:37 20 British Novice/90 Open Lyndsey Makin 107512 Keeford Deluxe 423144 107512 Open

11:40 21 British Novice/90 Open Nicola Rooke Ticket Marvin Ticket Ticket IOBCP

11:42 22 British Novice/90 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261 161471

11:45 23 British Novice/90 Open Amy Bushell 171643 The Beeâ€™s Knees 434597 171643

11:47 24 British Novice/90 Open Holly gair 112363 Cobra Z 435426 15953

11:50



12:10 17 Senior Discovery/100 Open Karl Fuller 13823 Jalocia Star 434774 13823 Open

12:12 18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Devon dutton 147975 Tgf lyla 417126 147975 Open

12:15 19 Senior Discovery/100 Open Nina Saunders 155227 Belrich Chikkadee 413628 155227 Open

12:17 20 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lyndsey Makin 107512 Keeford Deluxe 423144 107512 Open

12:20 21 Senior Discovery/100 Open Nicola Rooke Ticket Marvin Ticket Ticket IOBCP

12:22 22 Senior Discovery/100 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261 161471

12:25 23 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy Bushell 171643 Split The Wind 376433 171643

12:27 25 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly gair 112363 Usita Champ 344389 112363 Open

12:30 26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Peanut HH 434495 134453

12:32 27 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lesley marshall 72753 Creme brÃ»lÃ©e 111 386589 72753 Open

12:35 28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Vanessa Townsend 88298 Quality Star 391250 147001 Open

12:37 29 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte Wolstenholme N/a Mackason N/a N/a IDCYF

12:40 30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Clarissa Kevane 153018 Knockans Belter 410355 153018 Open

12:42 31 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 68579 Open

12:45 32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Huzaar 411317 20336 Open

12:47 33 Senior Discovery/100 Open Letty Fenlon 160776 Ciceron De Buissy 389763 160776

12:50 34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Tomgar Lancelot 415164 130505 Open

12:52 35 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 OR

12:55 36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Chloe Page 95177 Anna SVM Z 433877 95177

12:57 37 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly gair 112363 Millfall silver 428241 15953 Open

13:00 38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Richardson NA Archie NA NA RIBVP

13:02

13:20 35 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 OR

13:22 39 105 Open Holly gair 112463 Balou bunny 416935 15953

13:25 38 105 Open Holly Richardson NA Archie NA NA RIBVP

13:27 29 105 Open Charlotte Wolstenholme N/a Mackason N/a N/a IDCYF

13:30 30 105 Open Clarissa Kevane 153018 Knockans Belter 410355 153018

13:32 31 105 Open Alison wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 68579

13:35 32 105 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Huzaar 411317 20336

13:37 40 105 Open Ellen Kerry 156780 Handine 418656 16702

13:40 41 105 Open Fiona Kerry 16702 Verona IX 387088 16702

13:42 42 105 Open MARK AYRE 52159 MAYFIELD Rocky 418951 52159

13:45 43 105 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 Walty L 358569 11268



13:47 44 105 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 87203

13:50 45 105 Open Karl Fuller 13823 Ienna de Muze 428302 13823

13:52 46 105 Open LISA TURNBULL 58642 Midnight Proposal 399063 58642

13:55 47 105 Open Rachael Whitford 90890 Hallykeld Hooch 413744 90890

13:57 48 105 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Annie VII 367251 70346

14:00 49 105 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 130505

14:02 50 105 Open Holly gair 112363 LGS survivor 432765 15953

14:05 26 105 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Peanut HH 434495 134453

14:07 52 105 Open Darren Smith 89592 So wicked z 418863 89592

14:10 53 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 417712 OR

14:12

14:30 72 Newcomers/110 Open paige wright meltolis gii

14:32 41 Newcomers/110 Open Fiona Kerry 16702 Verona IX 387088 16702 Open

14:35 44 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 87203 Open

14:37 45 Newcomers/110 Open Karl Fuller 13823 Ienna de Muze 428302 13823

14:40 46 Newcomers/110 Open LISA TURNBULL 58642 Midnight Proposal 399063 58642

14:42 47 Newcomers/110 Open Rachael Whitford 90890 Hallyked Hooch 413744 90890

14:45 49 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 130505

14:47 53 Newcomers/110 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 417712 OR

14:50 36 Newcomers/110 Open Chloe page 95177 Anna SVM Z 433877 95177

14:52 54 Newcomers/110 Open Beth Stephenson 134958 Quartermaster 433540 134958

14:55 55 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton 65080 Castlelawn Echo 414828 65808

14:57 56 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Alpin 98751 Delanini 386708 98751 - Open

15:00 58 Newcomers/110 Open Letty Fenlon 160776 DONATE not issued yet 160776 Open

15:02 59 Newcomers/110 Open Paul Barker 50254 Miss independent 433522 Hannah Barker 

15:05 60 Newcomers/110 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Bonmahon Tailor Made 427110 147001

15:07 61 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 432947 170255

15:10 73 Newcomers/110 Open paige wright zaza z Open

15:12

15:30 73 Foxhunter/120 Open paige wright zaza z Open

15:32 60 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Bonmahon Tailor Made 427110 147001

15:35 56 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte Alpin 98751 Delanini 386708 98751 - Open

15:37 62 Foxhunter/120 Open Laura Hudson 98562 Halo van de eik 392434 98562



15:40 63 Foxhunter/120 Open Paul Barker 50254 Strides Maureen 423900 Kate fellows 

15:42 64 Foxhunter/120 Open Ria Ginley 109765 Indekann HK 424667 109765

15:45 65 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Mousley 98625 Mr Selfridge 400518 Hannah Barker 

15:47 66 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Loughrea Diamond 397934 70346

15:50 72 Foxhunter/120 Open paige wright meltolis gii

15:52 67 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Quality Star 391250 147001 Open

15:55

16:10 63 130cm Paul Barker 50254 Strides Maureen 423900 Kate fellows 

16:12 64 130cm Ria Ginley 109765 Indekann HK 424667 109765

16:15 68 130cm Amy Ryan 109122 Millfiel ester 398437 109122 -

16:17 62 130cm Laura Hudson 98562 Halo van de eik 392434 98562

16:20 69 130cm Paul Barker 50254 GreenGrass 400530 Hannah Barker 

16:22 67 130cm Rebecca Seidl 147001 Quality Star 391250 147001

16:25 65 130cm Sarah Mousley 98625 Mr Selfridge 400418 Hannah Barker 

16:27 70 130cm Paul Barker 50254 Serendipity Boy 431911 Hannah Barker 

16:30 71 130cm Ria Ginley 109765 Achillus S 367556 109765


